

Universitas Bhayangkara Jakarta Raya

Dr. Paduloh <paduloh@dsn.ubharajaya.ac.id>

[IJSCM] Editor Decision, Acceptance Letter and Journal Payment - Paper ID. 4442 3 pesan

Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib <mamunhabib@gmail.com> Kepada: "Paduloh ." <paduloh@dsn.ubharajaya.ac.id> Cc: Taufikdjatna@apps.ipb.ac.id, muslichmas@yahoo.com, sukardiri@yahoo.com 1 Mei 2020 04.29

Dear Mr. Paduloh Paduloh:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to the International Journal of Supply Chain Management, "Impact Of Reverse Supply Chain On Bullwhip Effects In Beef Supply".

Our decision: Accepted with minor revisions.

Congratulations!

Reviewers Comments:

1. It's noted that there will be no footer but header will be available. You have to add journal info as per template at the bottom of the first page in the left column.

2. You have to mention all author (s) name, email address in the final manuscript as per journal template as well as the online system.

3. The contributions of this paper are not clear; therefore, please define clearly the novelties of this paper at "Abstract" and "Conclusion".

4. This paper could be enriched in terms of organization/contents/literature review.

Revised final manuscript and journal payment would be submitted on and before May 6, 2020.

Please find the attachment of Acceptance letter and Payment Procedure to transfer 300 USD (excluding transfer fee) as publication fee through Bank transfer or Western Union/Moneygram.

Looking forward to seeing your further co-operation.

Best Regards, Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib Editor-in-Chief

International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM), ISSN: 2050-7399 (Online), 2051-3771 (Print) - Scopus Indexed http://ojs.excelingtech.co.uk/index.php/IJSCM

2 lampiran

Journal Template of IJSCM.doc 73K

Acceptance letter - 4442 - Paduloh.pdf 488K

Paduloh <paduloh@dsn.ubharajaya.ac.id> Kepada: "Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib" <mamunhabib@gmail.com> 6 Mei 2020 23.26

Dear Sir,

first, I would like to say thank you very much, for the opportunity to publish the results of my research in the foster journal.

and in accordance with the billing statement, here I send proof of payment to the journal.

7/4/2021

Email Universitas Bhayangkara Jakarta Raya - [IJSCM] Editor Decision, Acceptance Letter and Journal Payment - Paper ID. 4442

thanks for all the opportunity given, I pray that you have always given health.

Best Regards, Paduloh [Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

pembayaran IJSCM Paduloh.pdf

Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib <mamunhabib@gmail.com> Kepada: Paduloh <paduloh@dsn.ubharajaya.ac.id> 15 Mei 2020 00.59

Your payment has been received with thanks.

Best Regards, **Prof. Dr. Md. Mamun Habib** School of Business, Independent University, Bangladesh *Visiting Scientist, University of Texas - Arlington (UTA), USA* **Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Supply Chain Management (IJSCM), UK - Scopus Indexed**

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]